National Government.

Accordingly, proposals will be received 
by the Project Management Office, Chuuk 
State, no later than23rdof November 
2018 @ 3:00 p.m.  Proposal shall have 
Detailed Cost Estimate based from the 
Scope of Work.Proposal shall not exceed 
One Hundred and Twenty Thousand US 
Dollars (US$120,000.00). All proposals 
received shall be clearly marked: FSM/ 
DTC&I/ CHUUK PROJECT “WENO 
ROAD PHASE 1 REPAIR AND 
IMPROVEMENT”and addressed to:
Mr. Lukner B. Weilbacher
Secretary 
FSM  DTC&I
P.O. Box PS-2
Palikir, Pohnpei, FM 96941
Federated States of Micronesia